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	x.x.x
	Formteile aus PE 100 – SDR 17

Winkel 90°, formgespritzt Typ 9556
· Farbe schwarz

· DVGW-reg. 

      Gas MOP 5, Wasser PN 10
Fabrikat: 
PLASSON 
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	Art.-Nr.:
9556075

9556090

9556110

9556125

9556140

9556160
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